
Weekly Information
Week 2

August 14th- August 19th
Community Pep Rally Thursday!

Monday 8/7- Normal 1st Block Schedule
We will be going outside so dress accordingly
Guard after school 4:00 pm 6:00 pm

Tuesday 8/8- Normal 1st Block Schedule
We will be going outside so dress accordingly
Evening Rehearsal (4:00-6:30 pm)
Practice Attire Required

Winds & Perc + Black shorts Guard + Black shorts

Wednesday 8/9- Normal 1st Block Schedule
We will be going outside so dress accordingly

Thursday 8/10- Normal 1st Block Schedule
We will be going outside so dress accordingly
No after school rehearsal

Community Pep Rally- Call time is 6:15 pm at the Stadium. We will rehearse
after the pep rally and dismiss at 9:00 pm

Practice Attire Required

Winds & Perc + Black shorts Guard + Black shorts



Friday 8/11- Normal 1st Block Schedule
We will be going outside so dress accordingly

Saturday 8/12- Percussion Saturday rehearsal 9:00 am-1:00 pm
Leadership 9:00 am - 12:00 pm for Visuals

UPCOMING DATES:

Friday August 25 Away vs. Madison Central (Call time TBD) Pep Band Only

Friday September 1 Home vs. Scotlandville (Call time TBD)

Monday September 4 Labor Day Holiday

Friday September 8 Away vs. Northwest Rankin (Call time TBD) Pep Band Only

Wednesday September 13 Homecoming Parade (Downtown OS)

Friday September 15 Home vs Natchez (Call time TBD) HOMECOMING

Friday September 22 Away vs. Picayune (Call time TBD) Pep Band Only

Friday September 29 All Day Stadium Rehearsal (Normal School Hours)

Saturday September 30 The Swamp Classic, Gautier HS

Friday October 6 Home vs. Diberville (Call time TBD)

Saturday October 7 State Marching Evaluation / Battle on the Beach

Mon-Tue October 9-10 FALL BREAK

Friday October 13 Away vs. Harrison Central (Call time TBD)

Saturday October 14 University of South Alabama Marching Championships

Tuesday October 17 Wind Symphony After School Rehearsals begin 4:00 pm -5:30 pm

Friday October 20 Home vs. Biloxi (Call time TBD)

Friday October 27 Away vs. Gulfport (Calltime TBD)



August 2023 September 2023
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
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October 2023
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
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